ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

=

L
L
4

: Q000 ©

EASY

DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system .-howing the
level of effort negded to
assemble a specific product.




CHECK
BEFORE STARTING

D Are you missing anything? D Check out our Quick Tips!
Double-check all parts, hardware and We recommend reviewing the pre-assembly
accessaries listed are all acccounted for. handouts. Even experts need a refresher now and
then!

D Should we send any replacements? D Prep Time!

Are there any irregularities or flaws in the Please review the assembly instructions and all
parts? We can send replacements! diagrams prior to assembling.

219



3/9



4/9



BACK FRAME
lpcx 2

@)

[=) 557

RIGHT LEG
lpcx 2

®)

(@@

BOLT @&5/16" x 3-1/8"
4pcs x 2

®©

=

FLAT WASHER @5/16"

10pcs x 2

@
>

SEAT CUSHION
lpcx 2

©

T—

SIDE STRETCHER (L&R)

2pcs x 2

((((((((((((((((((((((@

BOLT @5/16" x 2-1/8"

4pcs x 2

®
NS

DOWEL @10 x 30mm

1pcx 2

BOLT @5/16" x 1-5/8"

- =

LEFT LEG
1pc x 2

®)

Q———»

FRONT STRETCHER
1pc x 2

© ©
=)

LOCK WASHER @5/16"

2pcs X 2 10pes x 2
@) gaspars- —
SCREW @4 x 1-3/4" ALLEN WRENCH 5mm
6pcs x 2 1pc x 2

5/9



Exploded View

-
%’; =
e

33—




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part (1) x 1pc

Part (2) x 1pc
Hardware @ x 4pcs
Hardware @ x 4pcs
Hardware @ x 4pcs
Hardware @ x 1pc

Hardware @ X 2pcs H %
Hardware @ x 2pcs C

Hardware @ X 2pcs 5 -
Hardware @ x 1pc E %
Hardware @ X 1pc

719



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3

Part (3) x 1pc
Part (4) x 1pc
Part @x 1pc

Part X 1pc

Part (6) x 1pc
Hardware (B) x 4pcs
Hardware @ x 4pcs
Hardware @ x 4pcs
Hardware (H) x 1pc

8/9



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

I
A’Q

g

AV

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

9/9



